2:00pm

2:05pm

2:10pm

2:20pm
2:30pm
2:35pm

2:40pm

2:45pm

2:50pm

3:30pm

3:35pm

3:40pm

3:45pm

3:50pm

4:00pm

ANIMAL HOSPITAL

Fall Festival Order of Events

Fall Festival Begins

Registration for Dog Show Opens
Secret Judging Begins

Nail Trims Begin

Carnival Games Begin
Adoption Lane OPEN (Train)

1% of 5 Door Prizes (FREE BATH)
The Dungeon is OPEN for captors! (Doctors get out with collection of 20 tickets each; Festival
participants can put someone in jail for 2 tickets- person stays in for 5 minutes)

2" Door Prize (Heartworm Test & 6months supply of HG)
3" Door Prize (6 month supply of Frontline)
Peanut Butter Lick-Off Contest

Dog Show Registration Ends
4™ Door Prize (FREE GROOM)

Dog Show Begins (BEST IN SHOW (ADULTS) & BEST IN SHOW (KIDS)! In addition, BEST HAIR,
TERRIFIC TRICKS, MOST OBEDIENT, BEST KISSER and MOST ADORABLE)

Secret Judging Ends
Final Door Prize (Full Annual Exam, Vaccines, Bloodwork w/ fecal & HW test)

DOGgone Musical “Chairs”

Free Nail Trims End
Adoption Lane CLOSED (Train)

Secret Judge Winners Announced (All dogs present are judged) (BEST DRESSED, PET and
OWNER LOOK ALIKE, MOST SOCIAL, MOST PHOTOGENIC, WAGGISEST TAIL,
MOST TALKATIVE, FUNNIEST DOG and MOST CHARMING.)

Carnival Games End

The Dungeon is CLOSED!

Themed Raffle Basket Winners Announced

Fall Festival Ends

e Donate Food to OPERATION KIBBLE and receive an extra raffle ticket for door prizes.
o Door Prizes include FREE services and products from AHAH and special goodies. Must be present to win.
e Raffle Prizes include Themed Baskets, Gift Certificates/Cards, Local Park Passes, & Date W/ Dr. Joe!



