

## Fall Festival Order of Events

2:00pm	Fall Festival Begins Registration for Dog Show Opens Secret Judging Begins Nail Trims Begin
2:05pm	Carnival Games Begin Adoption Lane OPEN (Train)
2:10pm	1 <sup>st</sup> of 5 Door Prizes (FREE BATH) The Dungeon is OPEN for captors! (Doctors get out with collection of 20 tickets each; Festival participants can put someone in jail for 2 tickets- person stays in for 5 minutes)
2:20pm	2 <sup>nd</sup> Door Prize (Heartworm Test & 6months supply of HG)
2:30pm	<b>3<sup>rd</sup> Door Prize</b> (6 month supply of Frontline)
2:35pm	Peanut Butter Lick-Off Contest
2:40pm	Dog Show Registration Ends
2:45pm	4 <sup>th</sup> Door Prize (FREE GROOM)
2:50pm	<b>Dog Show Begins (</b> BEST IN SHOW (ADULTS) & BEST IN SHOW (KIDS)! In addition, BEST HAIR, TERRIFIC TRICKS, MOST OBEDIENT, BEST KISSER and MOST ADORABLE)
3:30pm	Secret Judging Ends Final Door Prize (Full Annual Exam, Vaccines, Bloodwork w/ fecal & HW test)
3:35pm	DOGgone Musical "Chairs"
3:40pm	Free Nail Trims End Adoption Lane CLOSED (Train)
3:45pm	Secret Judge Winners Announced (All dogs present are judged) (BEST DRESSED, PET and OWNER LOOK ALIKE, MOST SOCIAL, MOST PHOTOGENIC, WAGGISEST TAIL, MOST TALKATIVE, FUNNIEST DOG and MOST CHARMING.) Carnival Games End The Dungeon is CLOSED!
3:50pm	Themed Raffle Basket Winners Announced
4:00pm	Fall Festival Ends

- Donate Food to OPERATION KIBBLE and receive an extra raffle ticket for door prizes.
- Door Prizes include FREE services and products from AHAH and special goodies. Must be present to win.
- Raffle Prizes include Themed Baskets, Gift Certificates/Cards, Local Park Passes, & Date W/ Dr. Joe!